

L
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6255-6256/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2009 in CRLOP
No.11824/2009,CRLOP No.11825/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MENNAKSHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEMALATHA & ANR Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

With SLP(Crl.)No.6278 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issueailable warrants for the appearance of respondents in both
the matters. Warrants shall be directed to the trial court concerned which
shall have the same executed through the jurisdictional police station.

(Mahabir Singh)		(P.S.N. Murthy)	
Court Master		Court Master	